WWCR 979
INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1 of 1 VDMR Well No: 1499
Date rec'd: 2/25/66 Sample Interval: from 40 to 142
PROP: T. A. Allison Number of samples: 5
COMP: Farmville Well Drilling Co. Total Depth: 142
COUNTY: Albemarle (Scottsville) 0il or Gas: Water: XExploratory:
From-To From-To From-To From-To
40 - 62 - - -
62 - 82 - - -
82 - 102 = = -
102 — 122 = = -
122 © 142 - = -

All intervals have bo h washed and unwashed samples.



OWNER: T. A. Allison VDMR #1499
DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co., Inc. WWCR #979
COUNTY: Albemarle (Scottsville) TOTAL DEPTH.: 142!

0-40

40-62

62-82

82-102

102-122

122-142

GEOLOGIC LOG

No sample.

Siltstone — brick-red, ferruginous, micaceous.

"

trace contamination with phyllite fragments.

Shale — brick-red, ferruginous, slightly micaceous; trace
contamination with phyllite fragments.

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

ROCK UNIT AGE

No sample

Newark Group Triassic

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Hollis N. Walker, Geologist
March 16, 1966





