INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1 of 1 VDMR Well No: 1499

Date rec'd: 2/25/66 Sample Interval: from 40 to 142

PROP: T. A. Allison Number of samples: 5

COMP: Farmville Well Drilling Co. Total Depth: 142

COUNTY: Albemarle (Scottsville) Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory:

From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
40 - 62 62 - 82 82 - 102 102 - 122 122 - 142	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -
- - -	- - - -		- - - -
- -	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -
-	- - - -	- - -	- - - -
- - - -	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -
- - - -	- - - -	= - - - - - -	- - - -

All intervals have both washed and unwashed samples.

OWNER: T. A. Allison

40-142

DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co., Inc.

Newark Group

COUNTY: Albemarle (Scottsville)

VDMR #1499 WWCR #979 TOTAL DEPTH: 142

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-40	No sample.			
40-62	Siltstone - brick-red	, ferruginous, micaceous.		
62-82	H-			
82-102	TT.			
102-122	trace contami	nation with phyllite fragments.		
122-142		Shale — brick-red, ferruginous, slightly micaceous; trace contamination with phyllite fragments.		
	<u>G</u> 1	EOLOGIC SUMMARY		
	ROCK UNIT	AGE		
0-40	No sample			

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Hollis N. Walker, Geologist March 16, 1966

Triassic